CHAMPIONNATS DE FRANCE N1 JUNIORS

01 MAI 2014 - TOURS

Class

10

11

12

CLASSEMENT DUOS FINALE - COMBINE

\( NATATION

EXECUTION

IMP.ARTISTIQUE

DIFFICULTE

1- COULON NATHALIE

1- ANGHELIDI MIREILLE

1- GROSSET CHRISTINE

2- MULLER VANESSA

2- NOULARD M.NOELLE

2- NOUGE CATHERINE

3- CHARLES M.CHRISTINE

3- LEFRANC CAROLINE

3- LAGABBE SANDRINE

4- LATORRE TIFFANY

4- ETRYHARD JFRANCOIS

4- POCHET ISABELLE

5- DARQUIE CHANTAL

5- BOESINGER M.HELENE

5- MONIER BABETH

CcLuB

ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO

CN ST-CYPRIEN

PAYS D'AIX NATATION

DOCKERS C SETE

AS NS LES AQUARINES

TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO

LES AQUANAUTES

AQUA SYNCHRO LYON

LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES

IN COMPIEGNE

CN CANNES

CHENOVE NATATION

NAGEUSES

CHAUVEAU Solene / DUCROCQ Esther
R:COIFARD Manon

JORDAN Gwenaelle / LEGLISE Emma

COURILLON Laurene / LEROUX Mathilde

DECORNOIS Morgane / FROMENTEAU Jeanne

R:LHERMITTE Mahina

NOIREZ Julie / SANDERSON Hannah

DIEBOLD Elisa / GARINET Clemence

BIAU Cannelle / SCHREIBER Faustine
R:PARIS Camille

CLEMENT Maéliss / JACOLOT Camille
R:CAZALS Auriane

EVANO Jade / GIRAUD Justine
R:DRONET Elsa

ANFRIANI Juliette / BENHAMOU Emma
R:LE RENARD Anastasia

LIBOUREL Mathilde / SICARD Laura
R:INGARGIOLA-RAYMOND Clara

BARGUES Adéle / SERVELLE Lucie
R:COIFFIER Charlotte

SCORE LIBRE TEifi?lT;UE
75,0000 69,1970
73,9333 65,7273
72,8000 65,5364
71,5667 65,8636
70,8667 62,9939
70,0667 62,6152
67,4667 62,3000
64,8000 63,9424
66,7667 61,8424
63,9667 63,0424
65,8667 61,0091
62,9333 60,0212

SCORE
COMBINE

72,0985

69,8303

69,1682

68,7152

66,9303

66,3409

64,8833

64,3712

64,3045

63,5045

63,4379

61,4773




